
WASHOE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 
OFFICE OF HUMAN RESOURCES

PO Box 30425 

Reno, NV 89520-3425 

DESIGNATION OF BENEFICIARY 

FOR RECEIPT OF FINAL PAYMENT 

DUE WCSD EMPLOYEE 
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	Employee Type: 
	Date: 
	Employee Name: 
	Beneficiary Name: 
	Relationship: 
	Yes: Off
	No: Off
	DOB: 
	Beneficiary Address: 
	City: 
	State: 
	ZIP: 
	Phone Number: 
	SSN1: 
	SSN2: 
	SSN3: 
	SSN4: 
	Location: 


